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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Leif Castren           M1619         1/17    5:41       17:37
2     Logun Norris           M1619         2/17    5:49       18:02
3     Nate Peterson          M1619         3/17    5:59       18:34
4     Bill Brist             M4549         1/12    6:08       19:01
5     Brad Roy               M5054          1/9    6:50       21:10
6     Ben Robertson          M1619         4/17    6:53       21:19
7     Mark Buckner           M2529         1/12    6:58       21:35
8     Taylor Hulslander      M1315         1/15    6:58       21:37
9     Nathan Sillyman        M1619         5/17    7:00       21:42
10    William Cronk          M1315         2/15    7:02       21:47
11    Aaron Benson           M1315         3/15    7:05       21:56
12    Will Jeffries          M1619         6/17    7:06       22:02
13    Shannon Thompson       F3034         1/48    7:07       22:04
14    Jeremy Williams        M3539         1/19    7:12       22:20
15    Aaron Murry            M1619         7/17    7:14       22:25
16    Tony Dawson            M4549         2/12    7:15       22:28
17    Chad Jones             M2024          1/3    7:15       22:28
18    George Shryock         M6064          1/9    7:16       22:33
19    Jon Halland            M3539         2/19    7:17       22:34
20    Remington Barnes       M1315         4/15    7:19       22:42
21    Glen Holmes            M3034         1/15    7:21       22:48
22    Bailey Hughes          F1619         1/11    7:24       22:57
23    Brian Sugden           M4044         1/21    7:31       23:18
24    Steve Paull            M4044         2/21    7:35       23:30
25    Marc Ruggerio          M3034         2/15    7:36       23:34
26    Logan Esch             M1619         8/17    7:38       23:40
27    Pete Davis             M4549         3/12    7:49       24:15
28    John Schwartz          M3539         3/19    7:51       24:21
29    Walt Hollensteiner     M0112         1/68    7:52       24:22
30    Gary Madman            M4044         3/21    7:53       24:25
31    Micah Benson           M0112         2/68    7:55       24:34
32    Jesse Rumsey           F3539         1/47    7:58       24:41
33    Don Hickethier         M4044         4/21    7:59       24:44
34    Jeff Young             M5054          2/9    8:00       24:49
35    Heather Wallis         F2024         1/15    8:01       24:50
36    John Willcut           M2529         2/12    8:02       24:55
37    Bart Healy             M5054          3/9    8:03       24:58
38    Troy Bellevilee        M0112         3/68    8:04       25:00
39    Josh Robertson         M1619         9/17    8:05       25:03
40    Mike McLean            M5054          4/9    8:10       25:18
41    Mark Dennehy           M4044         5/21    8:10       25:20
42    Kelli Kauzlarich       F3539         2/47    8:11       25:23
43    David Keim             M3539         4/19    8:14       25:30
44    Ben Thurston           M1619        10/17    8:15       25:35
45    Glenn Blumenson        M2529         3/12    8:16       25:37
46    Trace Hobbs            M1315         5/15    8:16       25:37
47    Piper Buzzell          F0112         1/73    8:16       25:38
48    Gabe Buzzell           M2529         4/12    8:16       25:39
49    Brock Adkins           M0112         4/68    8:17       25:40
50    Melissa Snyder         F3539         3/47    8:18       25:44
51    Blake Wilson           M0112         5/68    8:18       25:45
52    Colleen Dalimata       F2024         2/15    8:18       25:45
53    Shawn Callan           M1619        11/17    8:19       25:47
54    Megan Breining         F2529         1/37    8:23       25:59
55    Karen Durado           F4044         1/33    8:23       25:59
56    Anna Iverson           F2024         3/15    8:25       26:04
57    Chuck Cassidy          M4044         6/21    8:26       26:08
58    John Robertson         M4549         4/12    8:26       26:09
59    Allison Reynolds       F4549         1/29    8:27       26:11
60    Joshua Stillo          M3034         3/15    8:27       26:13
61    Travis Ahner           M3034         4/15    8:28       26:15
62    David Yau              M1619        12/17    8:29       26:17
63    Derin Morton           F2529         2/37    8:29       26:17
64    Meredith Stolte        F0112         2/73    8:29       26:18
65    Meg Killen             F3034         2/48    8:30       26:21
66    Chase Skelton          M0112         6/68    8:30       26:21
67    Lauren Reid            F1619         2/11    8:30       26:22
68    Alec Reitzel           M1619        13/17    8:30       26:22
69    Liz Vandenbosch        F3034         3/48    8:31       26:25
70    Randy Nesges           M5559          1/8    8:31       26:25
71    Rick Haegele           M4549         5/12    8:32       26:26
72    Mary Ahner             F2529         3/37    8:34       26:33
73    Nanette Dowling        F4044         2/33    8:35       26:36
74    Hailee Bennett         F0112         3/73    8:35       26:38
75    Ben McCrorie           M2529         5/12    8:36       26:41
76    Jeff Dalen             M3034         5/15    8:36       26:41
77    Kevin Klein            M4044         7/21    8:37       26:43
78    Cindra Barbee          F4549         2/29    8:40       26:51
79    Wesley Johnson         M1315         6/15    8:40       26:52
80    Kade Deleray           M0112         7/68    8:40       26:53
81    Ruben Castren          M0112         8/68    8:40       26:53
82    Helen Hammer           F4549         3/29    8:42       26:57
83    Alexandra Nash         F0112         4/73    8:43       27:00
84    Alyssa Hellend         F3034         4/48    8:44       27:05
85    Myra McCrorie          F2529         4/37    8:44       27:05
86    Kyle Lawson            M1619        14/17    8:44       27:05
87    Holly Batcheller       F4044         3/33    8:47       27:13
88    Ryan Osler             M3034         6/15    8:47       27:15
89    Tania Sonju            F3034         5/48    8:51       27:27
90    Brooke Wilson          F0112         5/73    8:55       27:40
91    Mason Nicholson        M0112         9/68    8:56       27:42
92    Amy Braig              F0112         6/73    8:57       27:44
93    Francis Loviska        M0112        10/68    8:57       27:45
94    Mandi Robinson         F3034         6/48    8:58       27:48
95    Dallas Grimes          M1315         7/15    9:00       27:53
96    Heidi Carr             F4044         4/33    9:00       27:55
97    Rebecca Lutgen         F2024         4/15    9:01       27:56
98    Kaden Lutgen           M0112        11/68    9:01       27:56
99    Lee Berger             M6569          1/4    9:01       27:58
100   Kelly Sloan            F4044         5/33    9:04       28:06
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101   Graham  Burden         M0112        12/68    9:05       28:11
102   Rose Nicholson         F3539         4/47    9:07       28:15
103   Korrine Spriggs        F3539         5/47    9:07       28:16
104   Diane Piorek           F5559         1/22    9:07       28:17
105   Ashley Postier         F1315         1/14    9:09       28:23
106   Matt Porrovecchio      M3034         7/15    9:12       28:32
107   Kelly Berkram          F3034         7/48    9:14       28:36
108   Brenden Anderson       M0112        13/68    9:18       28:49
109   Beth Gilmon            F4549         4/29    9:20       28:57
110   Claire Hamilton        F1315         2/14    9:21       29:00
111   Chandra King           F3034         8/48    9:22       29:01
112   Jonathan Anderson      M3539         5/19    9:22       29:02
113   Richard Inmee          M5054          5/9    9:23       29:06
114   Laurel Sugden          F1315         3/14    9:25       29:11
115   Deanna Peck            F4044         6/33    9:25       29:12
116   Andrew Durado          M0112        14/68    9:25       29:12
117   Lindsey Santa          F2529         5/37    9:25       29:13
118   Ashley McCurdy         F2024         5/15    9:26       29:15
119   Lisa Nash              F4549         5/29    9:26       29:16
120   Elizabeth Krautbauer   F4044         7/33    9:27       29:18
121   Amy Fennelly           F4549         6/29    9:27       29:18
122   Carter Warnell         M0112        15/68    9:27       29:18
123   Lewis Card             M2529         6/12    9:28       29:20
124   Nora Keller            F4549         7/29    9:28       29:22
125   Dana Cordell           F3539         6/47    9:29       29:25
126   Sandy Heil             F4044         8/33    9:32       29:33
127   Rebecca Konen          F0112         7/73    9:33       29:36
128   Anne Castren           F4549         8/29    9:36       29:46
129   Shayenn Thompson       F0112         8/73    9:36       29:46
130   Tami Beck              F3539         7/47    9:38       29:53
131   Brianne Javorsky       F2529         6/37    9:39       29:56
132   Lacey Porrovecchio     F2529         7/37    9:40       29:57
133   Phebe Lime             F4549         9/29    9:42       30:03
134   Lucas Coulter          M0112        16/68    9:42       30:04
135   Cassie Salvi           F2529         8/37    9:43       30:07
136   Matt Salvi             M2529         7/12    9:43       30:08
137   Heather Owens          F3539         8/47    9:43       30:08
138   Ralph Walton           M0112        17/68    9:46       30:17
139   Veronica Walton        F1315         4/14    9:46       30:18
140   Glen Brown             M3539         6/19    9:47       30:20
141   Sandy Jahnke           F4549        10/29    9:49       30:25
142   Bob McVicker           M4549         6/12    9:50       30:28
143   Kathy Daley            F4044         9/33    9:50       30:30
144   Corinne Hamilton       F0112         9/73    9:53       30:37
145   Melissa Smith          F3034         9/48    9:53       30:37
146   Jodi Masa              F3034        10/48    9:53       30:38
147   Marshelle Wade         F3034        11/48    9:53       30:39
148   Eric Hale              M4549         7/12    9:54       30:40
149   Elijah Vance           M0112        18/68    9:55       30:43
150   Marcie Bochman         F2529         9/37    9:55       30:44
151   Mike McDonald          M4549         8/12    9:56       30:49
152   Katelyn Johnson        F0112        10/73    9:58       30:54
153   Robert Ratkowski       M3539         7/19    9:59       30:58
154   Christopher Skelton    M0112        19/68   10:02       31:05
155   Alisa Lamb             F4044        10/33   10:03       31:08
156   Reegan Bennett         F1619         3/11   10:04       31:11
157   Christina Kelley       F3034        12/48   10:04       31:11
158   Amy Regier             F3034        13/48   10:04       31:12
159   Zach French            M1315         8/15   10:05       31:16
160   Tricia King            F5559         2/22   10:05       31:17
161   Russ Lamson            M3539         8/19   10:06       31:18
162   Daynna Dowell          F3034        14/48   10:06       31:19
163   Larry Masa             M6064          2/9   10:06       31:19
164   Jacob Miller           M0112        20/68   10:06       31:20
165   Kimberly Bellevilee    F1315         5/14   10:07       31:21
166   Brynn Willcut          F2529        10/37   10:08       31:25
167   Mariah Smith           F1315         6/14   10:08       31:25
168   Christine Osler        F3034        15/48   10:10       31:30
169   Kena Krona             F4044        11/33   10:12       31:37
170   Alex Durado            M0112        21/68   10:13       31:39
171   Megan Jones            F1315         7/14   10:14       31:43
172   Derek Glatts           M1315         9/15   10:15       31:45
173   Zach Diede             M3034         8/15   10:17       31:54
174   Dane Wilson            M3539         9/19   10:18       31:56
175   Rya Diede              F3034        16/48   10:19       31:58
176   Fred Adkins            M6569          2/4   10:20       32:03
177   Lisa Forrest           F3539         9/47   10:24       32:14
178   Rhonda Kalvig          F4549        11/29   10:25       32:16
179   Elaine Lucky           F3539        10/47   10:28       32:28
180   Pam Sonju              F3539        11/47   10:28       32:28
181   Calvin Lime            M2529         8/12   10:32       32:39
182   Caleb Benson           M1315        10/15   10:32       32:39
183   Joshua Kleffner        M2529         9/12   10:32       32:39
184   Karla Ryan             F3539        12/47   10:33       32:43
185   Diane Archie           F3539        13/47   10:33       32:43
186   Cassie Tripp           F2529        11/37   10:34       32:44
187   Kathleen Johnson       F3539        14/47   10:34       32:46
188   Joanna Benson          F0112        11/73   10:35       32:47
189   Jared Hellend          M3034         9/15   10:35       32:48
190   Cathy Greenshields     F6064         1/11   10:35       32:49
191   Joshua Snyder          M0112        22/68   10:37       32:55
192   Olivia Gibson          F0112        12/73   10:38       32:57
193   David Gibson           M3539        10/19   10:38       32:58
194   Madison Snyder         F0112        13/73   10:39       33:00
195   Joan Loviska           F4549        12/29   10:39       33:01
196   Maggie Bergin          F5054         1/22   10:39       33:01
197   Beau Snyder            M3539        11/19   10:40       33:04
198   Sasha Card             F2529        12/37   10:41       33:08
199   Paulene Fitchett       F2529        13/37   10:41       33:08
200   Zach Dennehy           M1315        11/15   10:42       33:10
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201   Natalie Sullivan       F0112        14/73   10:46       33:23
202   Jori Bullemer          F3539        15/47   10:47       33:26
203   Jen McCarter           F3034        17/48   10:47       33:26
204   Judi Sullivan          F4044        12/33   10:47       33:26
205   Steven Wittenberg      M1619        15/17   10:48       33:29
206   Samuel Wills           M3034        10/15   10:49       33:31
207   Lindsey Matulionis     F0112        15/73   10:49       33:33
208   Kim Dennehy            F4044        13/33   10:52       33:40
209   John Tollerson         M3034        11/15   10:52       33:41
210   Halston Conroy         M0112        23/68   10:54       33:47
211   Addyson Conroy         F0112        16/73   10:54       33:48
212   Karen Benson           F3539        16/47   10:55       33:49
213   Daron Lime             M5559          2/8   10:57       33:58
214   Ron Wilson             M4044         8/21   11:00       34:05
215   Nathan Wilson          M1315        12/15   11:00       34:05
216   Colin Cordell          M0112        24/68   11:04       34:19
217   Nathan Hammer          M0112        25/68   11:06       34:25
218   Jessica Jaeger         F2024         6/15   11:06       34:26
219   Ed Myers               M6064          3/9   11:07       34:27
220   Pam Yeager             F5054         2/22   11:09       34:34
221   Mark Wilson            M4044         9/21   11:09       34:34
222   Angel Ruch             F3539        17/47   11:11       34:39
223   Jake Buck              M1619        16/17   11:13       34:45
224   Natalie Harding        F0112        17/73   11:13       34:46
225   Katie Dieter           F1315         8/14   11:13       34:46
226   Ryan Overbeek          M6569          3/4   11:17       34:59
227   Martha Overbeek        F3539        18/47   11:17       35:00
228   Jessica Buck           F1315         9/14   11:21       35:11
229   Andrew Matulionis      M4044        10/21   11:21       35:12
230   Shyler Sonju           M0112        26/68   11:23       35:18
231   Ashley Lincoln         F0112        18/73   11:25       35:23
232   Linda Acuna            F3539        19/47   11:30       35:39
233   Ashley Potts           F6569          1/4   11:31       35:42
234   Shae Sonju             F0112        19/73   11:34       35:51
235   Dawn Wills             F3034        18/48   11:35       35:53
236   Andy Masa              M3034        12/15   11:36       35:58
237   Morgan Cordell         F0112        20/73   11:37       36:02
238   Charis Thorness        F3034        19/48   11:37       36:02
239   Marlene Wilson         F3539        20/47   11:41       36:14
240   Charlie Wilson         M3539        12/19   11:41       36:14
241   Theresa Roumondada     F5559         3/22   11:46       36:28
242   Heidi Ruggerio         F3034        20/48   11:47       36:32
243   Becky Wilson           F3034        21/48   11:48       36:34
244   Tyler Bebee            M2529        10/12   11:50       36:42
245   Linda Fredenberg       F5054         3/22   11:52       36:46
246   Emily Dardis           F0112        21/73   11:55       36:55
247   Sophie Benedetto       F0112        22/73   11:55       36:56
248   Nicole Gilman          F2529        14/37   11:56       37:00
249   Grea Windham           M5054          6/9   11:58       37:06
250   Dave Roumondada        M5559          3/8   12:01       37:15
251   Kelly Coloff           F3034        22/48   12:01       37:16
252   Tessa King             F1619         4/11   12:06       37:31
253   Madeline Graham        F0112        23/73   12:07       37:34
254   Kathy Glaspey          F5559         4/22   12:11       37:46
255   Briahna Bennett        F1315        10/14   12:11       37:47
256   Spencer Burden         M0112        27/68   12:12       37:48
257   Mariah Burden          F0112        24/73   12:12       37:48
258   Esther Loman           F5559         5/22   12:12       37:49
259   Leanne Buzzell         F5054         4/22   12:15       38:00
260   Bernie Imhoff          F6064         2/11   12:17       38:05
261   Jamie Karp             F3539        21/47   12:17       38:05
262   Megan Russell          F0112        25/73   12:23       38:24
263   Savannah Gentry        F0112        26/73   12:23       38:24
264   Tia Stoken             F2529        15/37   12:23       38:24
265   Julie Otto             F3034        23/48   12:24       38:27
266   Brittany Lockhart      F0112        27/73   12:24       38:27
267   Jukie Fiske            F4044        14/33   12:26       38:32
268   Margaret Conrad        F6064         3/11   12:26       38:33
269   Tim Naldrett           M4549         9/12   12:28       38:40
270   Drew Roberts           M1315        13/15   12:31       38:47
271   Luke Benson            M0112        28/68   12:31       38:48
272   Katrina Pfander        F3034        24/48   12:31       38:48
273   Lori Benson            F4549        13/29   12:34       38:57
274   Maddie Dardis          F0112        28/73   12:34       38:57
275   Layne Benson           M4044        11/21   12:34       38:58
276   Susan Herron           F6064         4/11   12:34       38:58
277   Gelene Berkram         F5559         6/22   12:35       39:01
278   Melanie Dardis         F3539        22/47   12:35       39:02
279   Heidi Delle            F4549        14/29   12:36       39:05
280   Sonya French           F4044        15/33   12:38       39:09
281   Katy McGinnis          F2529        16/37   12:40       39:15
282   Kim Young              F5054         5/22   12:41       39:18
283   Samuel Vance           M0112        29/68   12:42       39:23
284   Jim Vance              M3539        13/19   12:43       39:24
285   Sophia French          F0112        29/73   12:45       39:32
286   Sarah Remick           F2529        17/37   12:45       39:33
287   Natalie Lenderman      F2529        18/37   12:46       39:34
288   Pete Krona             M4044        12/21   12:49       39:44
289   Paul Dube              M5054          7/9   12:55       40:04
290   Ken Yachechak          M6064          4/9   12:57       40:08
291   Jabby Young            M5559          4/8   12:58       40:11
292   Alex Coulter           M0112        30/68   12:58       40:11
293   Mitchell Young         M0112        31/68   12:58       40:11
294   Kelli Wolfe            F1619         5/11   12:58       40:13
295   Michelle Van Allen     F4044        16/33   12:59       40:14
296   Abby Van Allen         F0112        30/73   12:59       40:14
297   Robert Smith           M6064          5/9   12:59       40:16
298   Mary Smith             F5559         7/22   13:00       40:19
299   Brooke Wilson          F1315        11/14   13:01       40:20
300   Kaitlen Burley         F1315        12/14   13:01       40:21
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301   Cynthia Westbrook      F4549        15/29   13:02       40:23
302   Crystal Svennungsen    F2024         7/15   13:04       40:30
303   Cliff Kunnary          M6569          4/4   13:05       40:33
304   Mary Lincoln           F4549        16/29   13:05       40:34
305   Jillian Nitschelm      F0112        31/73   13:08       40:43
306   Paige Wilson           F0112        32/73   13:12       40:54
307   Sean Reynolds          M4044        13/21   13:12       40:56
308   Silas Schwartz         M0112        32/68   13:15       41:03
309   Abigail Boll           F0112        33/73   13:17       41:11
310   David Schwartz         M0112        33/68   13:19       41:18
311   Nelson Schwartz        M0112        34/68   13:20       41:19
312   Molly Schwartz         F3539        23/47   13:20       41:20
313   Max Warnell            M0112        35/68   13:21       41:23
314   Scott Warnell          M4044        14/21   13:23       41:28
315   Amber Lucas            F0112        34/73   13:24       41:31
316   Kip Roy                F3539        24/47   13:25       41:36
317   Jim Armstrong          M7099          1/4   13:27       41:42
318   Haylee Johnson         F0112        35/73   13:29       41:49
319   Erin Johnson           F3034        25/48   13:30       41:50
320   Lisa Schreckendgugt    F3034        26/48   13:30       41:50
321   Krisha Dull            F3034        27/48   13:30       41:51
322   Dennice Hamman         F4549        17/29   13:31       41:55
323   Kaden Johnson          M0112        36/68   13:35       42:08
324   Zach Brandt            M0112        37/68   13:38       42:16
325   Luke Bilau             M0112        38/68   13:38       42:17
326   Joe Bilau              M3539        14/19   13:39       42:18
327   Owen Bilau             M0112        39/68   13:39       42:19
328   Preston Lasalle        M0112        40/68   13:44       42:35
329   Pat Dickey             F5559         8/22   13:50       42:53
330   Connie Smith           F5559         9/22   13:56       43:13
331   Jill Black             F5054         6/22   13:56       43:13
332   Theresa Brim           F4044        17/33   13:58       43:17
333   Cora Boll              F0112        36/73   13:59       43:22
334   Kenton Sugden          M0112        41/68   14:01       43:26
335   Heidi Brandt           F3539        25/47   14:01       43:27
336   Danielle Boll          F0000          1/4   14:03       43:34
337   Joseph Brandt          M0112        42/68   14:04       43:36
338   Joe Loviska            M5054          8/9   14:05       43:39
339   Suzanne Loviska        F0112        37/73   14:06       43:42
340   Annemarie Jones        F0112        38/73   14:06       43:42
341   Bert Jones             M4549        10/12   14:06       43:43
342   Marhya Misner          F2529        19/37   14:08       43:50
343   Mary Holensteiner      F3539        26/47   14:09       43:51
344   Robert Nitschelm       M3539        15/19   14:15       44:10
345   Braden Nitschelm       M0112        43/68   14:16       44:13
346   Dan Jeude              M6064          6/9   14:18       44:19
347   Holly Hullett          F5559        10/22   14:18       44:21
348   Dawn Bloomfield        F5054         7/22   14:18       44:21
349   Jim Schmauch           M6064          7/9   14:19       44:22
350   Devin Sugden           F3539        27/47   14:21       44:28
351   Brad Cronk             M4044        15/21   14:24       44:37
352   Matthew Cronk          M0112        44/68   14:24       44:37
353   Josh Sonju             M3034        13/15   14:24       44:39
354   Heather Lasalle        F0112        39/73   14:26       44:45
355   Tylor Misner           M0112        45/68   14:26       44:46
356   Ceciley Taylor         F0112        40/73   14:26       44:46
357   Denise Lasalle         F3539        28/47   14:27       44:47
358   Adyn Sonju             F3034        28/48   14:27       44:47
359   Alisa Jones            F3034        29/48   14:27       44:48
360   Sue Brown              F5559        11/22   14:30       44:57
361   Eric Greenberg         M4044        16/21   14:33       45:05
362   Ella Greenberg         F0112        41/73   14:36       45:15
363   Chelsa Gesler          F2024         8/15   14:36       45:16
364   Thea Vrentas           F0112        42/73   14:37       45:18
365   Heather Vrentas        F4044        18/33   14:37       45:18
366   Kathryn Franchino      F2024         9/15   14:41       45:32
367   Matt Dyer              M2529        11/12   14:45       45:42
368   Mariah Vance           F3539        29/47   14:45       45:43
369   Jessica Dyer           F2529        20/37   14:45       45:44
370   Bridsen Overman        M0112        46/68   14:46       45:48
371   Bridget Stoltz         F2024        10/15   14:47       45:49
372   Brian Oja              M4044        17/21   14:48       45:52
373   Debbie Miller          F3034        30/48   14:51       46:01
374   Christine Roberts      F3539        30/47   14:51       46:01
375   Tristan Oja            M0112        47/68   14:52       46:04
376   Meleah Oja             F3034        31/48   14:52       46:05
377   Cheyenne Oja           F0112        43/73   14:53       46:07
378   Tammy David            F4549        18/29   14:55       46:14
379   Samantha Moore         F1619         6/11   14:59       46:26
380   Frances Ackerman       F1619         7/11   14:59       46:26
381   Tracy Smith            F3034        32/48   14:59       46:26
382   Terry Peters           M4549        11/12   15:01       46:32
383   Jade Greenberg         F0112        44/73   15:03       46:40
384   Clark Fontaine         M7099          2/4   15:06       46:50
385   Tracy Walsh            M7099          3/4   15:07       46:51
386   Abby Kickendall        F0112        45/73   15:10       47:00
387   Jen Micklewright       F2529        21/37   15:10       47:01
388   Kari Greenberg         F3539        31/47   15:15       47:16
389   Kevin Partes           M3539        16/19   15:15       47:17
390   Erika Meyer            F3539        32/47   15:15       47:18
391   Tres Mega              M4044        18/21   15:16       47:19
392   Jasmine Ramirez        F0112        46/73   15:16       47:19
393   Dusty Howell           F3539        33/47   15:16       47:19
394   Carmen Ramirez         F3034        33/48   15:16       47:21
395   Chelsea McKoy          F2529        22/37   15:18       47:26
396   Laurie Lacroix         F5054         8/22   15:19       47:29
397   Caroline Gilbert       F4549        19/29   15:19       47:29
398   Chloe Sargent          F0112        47/73   15:20       47:32
399   Harrison Rennie        M0112        48/68   15:21       47:35
400   Brianna Smith          F0112        48/73   15:21       47:36
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401   Alex Lloyd             F0112        49/73   15:21       47:36
402   Kelly Clark            F3539        34/47   15:24       47:44
403   Fran Micklewright      F6064         5/11   15:24       47:45
404   Kelsy Moen             F0112        50/73   15:25       47:48
405   Megan Gesler           F2024        11/15   15:25       47:48
406   Rachel Burke           F3034        34/48   15:26       47:51
407   Nikki Griffis          F2529        23/37   15:26       47:51
408   Fiona Coulter          F0112        51/73   15:29       47:59
409   Aj Coulter             M4044        19/21   15:31       48:06
410   Analise Montier        F0112        52/73   15:32       48:08
411   Michelle Anderson      F5054         9/22   15:32       48:08
412   Isabelle Dumontier     F0112        53/73   15:32       48:08
413   Julie Graeber          F3539        35/47   15:32       48:09
414   Melissa Jarrett        F3034        35/48   15:34       48:16
415   Summer Karlin          F3034        36/48   15:34       48:16
416   Allision Rennie        F3034        37/48   15:36       48:21
417   Brook Egbert           F2529        24/37   15:38       48:28
418   Joieen Wagner          F4549        20/29   15:40       48:33
419   Shelly Yarger          F2529        25/37   15:40       48:33
420   Hazel Riebe            F5054        10/22   15:41       48:36
421   Hunter Oehrtman        M1619        17/17   15:42       48:39
422   Kristen Wallis         F2529        26/37   15:46       48:52
423   Charlie Dumontier      M0112        49/68   15:48       48:59
424   Jana Warnell           F3539        36/47   15:48       49:00
425   Ross Fairweather       M6064          8/9   15:57       49:26
426   Abi Fiske              F0112        54/73   16:01       49:39
427   Natalie Krueger        F0112        55/73   16:02       49:43
428   Sarah Konen            F0112        56/73   16:03       49:44
429   Penny Parnell          F4549        21/29   16:04       49:47
430   Bruce Gibson           M7099          4/4   16:10       50:06
431   Cliff Morris           M5559          5/8   16:11       50:11
432   Margaret Morris        F5559        12/22   16:12       50:12
433   Lillion Gilsoul        F0112        57/73   16:12       50:13
434   Shelley Astle          F5054        11/22   16:12       50:13
435   Kathy Shanahan         F5054        12/22   16:12       50:13
436   Tom Murphy             M5054          9/9   16:13       50:16
437   Ronalee Skees          F4044        19/33   16:15       50:21
438   Mary Wallis            F0000          2/4   16:17       50:29
439   Pam Klein              F4044        20/33   16:18       50:31
440   Debi Gilsoul           F5054        13/22   16:29       51:05
441   Vicki Weller           F4549        22/29   16:30       51:09
442   Vickie Eggum           F5559        13/22   16:30       51:10
443   Jason Willams          M3539        17/19   16:33       51:17
444   Aiden Willams          M0112        50/68   16:33       51:17
445   Marney McLeary         F6064         6/11   16:33       51:19
446   Katie Anderson         F1619         8/11   16:34       51:22
447   Mari Anderson          F5054        14/22   16:35       51:23
448   Dianne Lucky           F6064         7/11   16:36       51:27
449   Andy Reed              M0000          1/2   16:38       51:34
450   Rebecca Salyer         F2529        27/37   17:00       52:42
451   Julia Hardison         F2529        28/37   17:00       52:43
452   Jordan Keeney          F0112        58/73   17:04       52:53
453   Mary Burger            F2529        29/37   17:05       52:57
454   Melody Allen           F2024        12/15   17:05       52:57
455   Stephanie Keeney       F3539        37/47   17:05       52:58
456   Hailee Willams         F0112        59/73   17:06       53:02
457   Vicki Offerdahl        F6064         8/11   17:08       53:08
458   Steve Gesler           M5559          6/8   17:10       53:13
459   Josh Gesler            M2024          2/3   17:10       53:13
460   Charlis Dube           F4549        23/29   17:10       53:13
461   Jill Gesler            F5054        15/22   17:10       53:13
462   Kristy Williams        F3539        38/47   17:16       53:31
463   Diane Turk             F5559        14/22   17:16       53:33
464   Cheryl Hohman          F4044        21/33   17:16       53:33
465   Michael Schwartz       M0112        51/68   17:21       53:47
466   Carson Keim            M0112        52/68   17:27       54:07
467   Ronna Keim             F3539        39/47   17:28       54:10
468   Abigail Stillo         F0112        60/73   17:29       54:11
469   Rebecca Stillo         F3034        38/48   17:30       54:16
470   Ashley Snyder          F0112        61/73   17:32       54:22
471   Patty Hagestad         F5559        15/22   17:33       54:25
472   Peggy Jo Johnson       F3539        40/47   17:34       54:27
473   Megan Johnson          F0112        62/73   17:34       54:27
474   Katie Ramey            F3034        39/48   17:36       54:34
475   Cathy Tidwell          F4044        22/33   17:39       54:42
476   Mikel Knutson          M0112        53/68   17:39       54:42
477   Tony Tidwell           M4549        12/12   17:39       54:43
478   Mick Hagestad          M5559          7/8   17:39       54:43
479   Isaac Keim             M0112        54/68   17:40       54:45
480   Tori Bigelow           F1619         9/11   17:46       55:05
481   Lauren Leone           F1619        10/11   17:46       55:05
482   Harley Brotherton      M3034        14/15   17:48       55:10
483   Hudson Morin           M0112        55/68   17:48       55:12
484   Brechta Morgan         F2529        30/37   17:49       55:15
485   Linda Ornowski         F6064         9/11   17:50       55:17
486   Erin Brotherton        F3034        40/48   17:51       55:19
487   Aleyna Raymon          F2024        13/15   17:55       55:33
488   Daniel Johnson         M0112        56/68   17:56       55:36
489   Sarah Johnson          F0112        63/73   17:56       55:37
490   Denis Johnson          M4044        20/21   17:58       55:43
491   Kendal Morin           F0112        64/73   18:01       55:51
492   Chad Morin             M3539        18/19   18:01       55:51
493   Mianne Morin           F3034        41/48   18:03       55:56
494   Sharon Berger          F6569          2/4   18:04       56:00
495   Joan Monaghan          F6569          3/4   18:04       56:00
496   Kelly Bilau            F3034        42/48   18:16       56:39
497   Kim Knutson            F4044        23/33   18:17       56:42
498   Vicki Dickinson        F5054        16/22   18:18       56:45
499   Dakota Fowler          M1315        14/15   18:19       56:46
500   Brent Johnson          M0000          2/2   18:20       56:49
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501   Paige Johnson          F0112        65/73   18:20       56:50
502   Kira Doroski           F2529        31/37   18:20       56:50
503   Lexi Johnson           F1315        13/14   18:20       56:51
504   Keisha Doroski         F2024        14/15   18:20       56:51
505   Karen Fowler           F4044        24/33   18:21       56:52
506   Glen Fulton            M5559          8/8   18:26       57:09
507   Becky Fulton           F5054        17/22   18:26       57:10
508   Janice Johnson         F5559        16/22   18:27       57:11
509   Patty Cordell          F4044        25/33   18:29       57:19
510   Dorothy Morse          F6569          4/4   18:30       57:20
511   Kristin Roset          F2529        32/37   18:31       57:24
512   Alison Howard          F2529        33/37   18:32       57:28
513   Courtney Wangerin      F2529        34/37   18:49       58:21
514   Erika Cusick           F3034        43/48   18:49       58:21
515   Coleene Torgerson      F4549        24/29   18:50       58:22
516   Jayne Wangerin         F5054        18/22   18:50       58:22
517   Lori Angus             F5054        19/22   18:52       58:30
518   Jennifer Retz          F3034        44/48   18:55       58:39
519   Jo Ellen Retz          F6064        10/11   18:55       58:39
520   Mary Hoover            F4549        25/29   18:56       58:43
521   Carla Schmidt          F4044        26/33   18:56       58:43
522   Denise Honey           F5054        20/22   19:17       59:48
523   Blaire Westphal        F1619        11/11   19:18       59:50
524   Jen McBride            F2529        35/37   19:19       59:52
525   Jack Dieter            M0112        57/68   19:23     1:00:06
526   Garry Dieter           M3539        19/19   19:26     1:00:16
527   Ella Dieter            F0112        66/73   19:27     1:00:18
528   Troy Ypma              M3034        15/15   19:35     1:00:41
529   Sansy Diede            F5559        17/22   19:35     1:00:42
530   Silas Ypma             M0112        58/68   19:35     1:00:43
531   Hilary Ypma            F3034        45/48   19:35     1:00:44
532   Lori Adams             F4044        27/33   19:35     1:00:44
533   Madison Ypma           F0112        67/73   19:35     1:00:44
534   Maverick Diede         M0112        59/68   19:36     1:00:45
535   Ethan Diede            M0112        60/68   19:39     1:00:55
536   Cody Grilley           M0112        61/68   19:39     1:00:56
537   Tequila Hellend        F0112        68/73   19:39     1:00:56
538   John Attanasio         M0112        62/68   19:39     1:00:56
539   Tess Tucker            F1315        14/14   19:40     1:00:58
540   Shana Westbrook        F4044        28/33   19:40     1:00:58
541   Deb Wilson             F4549        26/29   19:40     1:00:59
542   Mick Diede             M6064          9/9   19:40     1:00:59
543   Tammy Miner            F4549        27/29   19:41     1:01:00
544   Lisa Klempel           F4549        28/29   19:41     1:01:01
545   Carolyn Kimball        F0112        69/73   19:41     1:01:02
546   Sandy Johnson          F4044        29/33   19:42     1:01:03
547   Logan Stencel          F0112        70/73   19:44     1:01:10
548   Jordyn Buck            F0112        71/73   19:44     1:01:11
549   Madeline Yasger        F0112        72/73   19:45     1:01:13
550   Jackie Mazur           F4549        29/29   19:45     1:01:14
551   Shannon Kimball        F4044        30/33   19:45     1:01:15
552   Shiela Stencel         F3539        41/47   19:45     1:01:15
553   Rachel Brewer          F2529        36/37   19:46     1:01:16
554   Sarah Reed             F0000          3/4   19:48     1:01:24
555   Kristal Reed           F0000          4/4   19:48     1:01:24
556   Ri Gysler              F6064        11/11   19:49     1:01:25
557   Katie Schultz          F3539        42/47   19:49     1:01:25
558   Kimberly Spicher       F5054        21/22   19:49     1:01:25
559   Pat Sylvia             F5559        18/22   19:50     1:01:30
560   Jacob Vance            M0112        63/68   19:53     1:01:37
561   Melissa Blevins        F3539        43/47   20:01     1:02:04
562   Jason Edwards          M1315        15/15   20:01     1:02:04
563   Ben Dalen              M0112        64/68   20:05     1:02:16
564   Christopher Fontaine   M2529        12/12   20:10     1:02:30
565   Carol Fontaine         F5559        19/22   20:10     1:02:30
566   Jenny Dalen            F3034        46/48   20:14     1:02:43
567   Scotty Dalen           M0112        65/68   20:14     1:02:43
568   Maria Markus           F5559        20/22   20:19     1:02:58
569   Diane Dolven           F5559        21/22   20:19     1:02:59
570   Terrika McIlhargey     F2024        15/15   20:24     1:03:14
571   Kallie Woods           F2529        37/37   20:24     1:03:14
572   Joey Kearney           M2024          3/3   20:33     1:03:41
573   Shirley Fleming        F4044        31/33   20:33     1:03:41
574   Tate Ratkowski         M0112        66/68   20:38     1:03:59
575   Sarah Ratkowski        F3034        47/48   20:38     1:03:59
576   Cynthia Petek          F4044        32/33   20:51     1:04:37
577   Gabe Reddish           M0112        67/68   21:06     1:05:25
578   Holly Spangler         F3539        44/47   21:11     1:05:39
579   Leah Spangler          F0112        73/73   21:11     1:05:40
580   Todd Spangler          M4044        21/21   21:11     1:05:40
581   Heidi Brabham          F4044        33/33   21:19     1:06:05
582   Heather Reddish        F3539        45/47   21:19     1:06:06
583   Michelle Medhus        F3539        46/47   23:40     1:13:22
584   Trevor Wilson          M0112        68/68   23:42     1:13:28
585   Brandy McMunn          F3034        48/48   24:02     1:14:31
586   Pamela Roberts         F5559        22/22   33:36     1:44:11
587   Rose Coston            F5054        22/22   33:37     1:44:12
588   Venus Snake            F3539        47/47   33:39     1:44:20
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